SILVER Oval Gear Flow Meter
Further information at www.silverinstruments.com 1
LC OVAL GEAR FLOWMETER
Wide Range of fluids & Viscosity solutions
Heavy duty meter construction
No flow condition needed
Different material options
DN10-DN25 DN50-DN100 Digital Register

steel
Stainless
steel
Stainless steel Graphite or rolling bearing
≤DN50:2.5Mpa
≥DN80:1.6Mpa
Note:
LC-C Material: 316 Stainless steel, LC-B Material: 304 stainless steel
Flange below 2.5Mpa is RF, 6.3Mpa flange is MFM, 4.0Mpa flange can be RF or MFM.
Table 2 Flow range and Viscosity ( Flow unit: m3/h)
Model
Size
(mm)
Medium Viscosity (mPa. s)
0.3-0.6 0.6-2 2-200 200-1000 1000-2000
LC-10II 10 0.08-0.2 0.1-0.25 0.05-0.25 0.08-0.25 0.05-0.25 0.03-0.05 0.02-0.05
LC-10 10 0.2-0.5 0.15-0.5 0.1-0.5 0.1-0.5 0.05-0.5 0.06-0.3 0.03-0.3 0.03-0.2
LC-15 15 0.75-1.5 0.5-1.5 0.3-1.5 0.3-1.5 0.15-1.5 0.2-1.0 0.1-1.0 0.07-0.7
LC-20 20 1.5-3 1-3 0.5-3 0.5-3 0.3-3 0.4-2.1 0.2-2.1 0.15-1.5
LC-25 25 3-6 2-6 1-6 1-6 0.6-6 0.8-4.2 0.4-4.2 0.3-3
LC-40 40 7.5-15 5-15 2.5-15 2.5-15 1.5-15 2.1-10.5 1.0-10.5 0.7-7.5
LC-50 50 8-24 8-24 4.8-24 4.8-24 2.4-24 2.4-16.8 1.6-16.8 1.2-12
LC-B40(50) 40, 50 6-20 6-20 4-20 4-20 2-20 2.8-14 1.4-14 1.0-10
LC-65 65 20-40 15-40 8-40 8-40 4-40 5.6-28 2.8-28 2-20
LC-80 80 30-60 20-60 12-60 12-60 6-60 8.4-42 4.2-42 3-30
LC-100 100 50-100 34-100 20-100 20-100 10-100 14-70 6-70 5-50
LC-150 150 95-190 64-190 38-190 38-190 19-190 26.6-133 13.3-133 9.5-95
LC-200 200 170-340 114-340 56-340 56-340 34-340 47.6-238 23.8-238 17-170
Accuracy 0.5 0.2 0.5 0.2 0.5 0.2 0.5 0.5
Note: when the viscosity is over 200Mpa. S, it belongs to high viscosity medium.
SILVER Oval Gear Flow Meter
Further information at www.silverinstruments.com 3